Oshawa Generals 2022-2023 Home Schedule

September

ﬁ ;

Exhibition Games Are Italicized

11 vs. Guelph Storm
24 vs. Hamilton Bulldogs
25 vs. Peterborough Petes

6:05 (Sunday)*
7:05 (Saturday)**
1:05 (Sunday)*

30 vs. Ottawa 67’s

October

2 vs. Kingston Frontenacs
14 vs. Ottawa 67’s

23 vs. Kingston Frontenacs
28 vs. Hamilton Bulldogs

November

4 vs. Peterborough Petes

6 vs. Saginaw Spirit

13 vs. Hamilton Bulldogs

18 vs. Owen Sound Attack
20 vs. Sarnia Sting

25 vs. Peterborough Petes

27 vs. London Knights

December

9 wvs. S.S.M. Greyhounds
11 vs. Barrie Colts

18 vs. Sudbury Wolves

28 vs. Kingston Frontenacs

7:35 (Friday)

6:05 (Sunday)
7:35 (Friday)
6:05 (Sunday)
7:35 (Friday)

7:35 (Friday)
6:05 (Sunday)
6:05 (Sunday
7:35 (Friday)
2:05 (Sunday)
7:35 (Friday)
6:05 (Sunday)

7:35 (Friday)
6:05 (Sunday)
6:05 (Sunday)
7:05 (Wednesday)

January

1 wvs
3 vs
22 vs
29 vs

Peterborough Petes

Windsor Spitfires

. North Bay Battalion

February

3 s
5 ws.
12 vs.
15 wvs.
18 vs.
20 vs.
24 vs.
26 vs.

Barrie Colts

Erie Otters
Sudbury Wolves
Hamilton Bulldogs
Guelph Storm
Niagara Ice Dogs
Peterborough Petes
Ottawa 67’s

March

1 s
10 vs.
12 vs.
17 vs.
19 vs.
26 vs.

Kitchener Rangers

North Bay Battalion

Flint Firebirds
Ottawa 67’s

2:05 (Sunday)

. Mississauga Steelheads 7:05 (Tuesday)

6:05 (Sunday)
6:05 (Sunday)

7:35 (Friday)
6:05 (Sunday)
2:05 (Sunday)
7:05 (Wednesday)
7:05 (Saturday)
2:05 (Monday)
7:35 (Friday)

6:05 (Sunday)

7:05 (Wednesday)
7:35 (Friday)

6:05 (Sunday)
7:35 (Friday)

Mississauga Steelheads 6:05 (Sunday)

Kingston Frontenacs

Exhibition Games

6:05 (Sunday)

* To Be Played Off-Site In Durham..Location TBD
** To Be Played At Tribute Communities Centre

Schedule subject to change without notice or refund.
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