

Oshawa Generals 2022-2023 Home Schedule

Exhibition Games Are Italicized

September

11 vs. Guelph Storm	6:05 (Sunday)*
24 vs. Hamilton Bulldogs	7:05 (Saturday)**
25 vs. Peterborough Petes	1:05 (Sunday)*
30 vs. Ottawa 67's	7:35 (Friday)

October

2	vs. Kingston Frontenacs	6:05 (Sunday)
14	vs. Ottawa 67's	7:35 (Friday)
23	vs. Kingston Frontenacs	6:05 (Sunday)
28	vs. Hamilton Bulldogs	7:35 (Friday)

November

4	vs. Peterborough Petes	7:35 (Friday)
6	vs. Saginaw Spirit	6:05 (Sunday)
13	vs. Hamilton Bulldogs	6:05 (Sunday
18	vs. Owen Sound Attack	7:35 (Friday)
20	vs. Sarnia Sting	2:05 (Sunday)
25	vs. Peterborough Petes	7:35 (Friday)
27	vs. London Knights	6:05 (Sunday)

December

9	vs. S.S.M. Greyhounds	7:35 (Friday)
11	vs. Barrie Colts	6:05 (Sunday)
18	vs. Sudbury Wolves	6:05 (Sunday)
28	vs. Kingston Frontenacs	7:05 (Wednesday)

January

1	vs.	Peterborough Petes	2:05 (Sunday)
3	vs.	Mississauga Steelheads	7:05 (Tuesday)
22	vs.	Windsor Spitfires	6:05 (Sunday)
29	vs.	North Bay Battalion	6:05 (Sunday)

February

	· ·	
3	vs. Barrie Colts	7:35 (Friday)
5	vs. Erie Otters	6:05 (Sunday)
12	vs. Sudbury Wolves	2:05 (Sunday)
15	vs. Hamilton Bulldogs	7:05 (Wednesday)
18	vs. Guelph Storm	7:05 (Saturday)
20	vs. Niagara Ice Dogs	2:05 (Monday)
24	vs. Peterborough Petes	7:35 (Friday)
26	vs. Ottawa 67's	6:05 (Sunday)

March

	W1 C11	
1	vs. Kitchener Rangers	7:05 (Wednesday)
10	vs. North Bay Battalion	7:35 (Friday)
12	vs. Flint Firebirds	6:05 (Sunday)
17	vs. Ottawa 67's	7:35 (Friday)
19	vs. Mississauga Steelheads	6:05 (Sunday)
26	vs. Kingston Frontenacs	6:05 (Sunday)

Exhibition Games

^{*} To Be Played Off-Site In Durham..Location TBD

^{**} To Be Played At Tribute Communities Centre